LUBE-POWER, INC.
LM4 Series is manufactured in accordance with API 611 3rd
Edition.
Manifold design features include:
� Reduced cost
� Flexible arrangement, left/right hand & mirror units
� Compact assembly uses less space on train
� Ease of maintenance

3 = 3 GPM
Flow range available 0.5 - 8 GPM
MODEL NUMBER CODE - LM 4 SERIES API 611 4 RD EDITION
Typical software package includes:
• Certified Drawings: GA, BOM, P&ID, ELECTRICAL
• Material Certification: Pipe Fittings and Reservoir Materials
• Testing Documents: Hydro, Operational and Flush
• Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manuals
SYSTEM TYPE
FLOW RATE
COOLER TYPE
HEAT LOAD
RESERVOIR
HEATER
8 K = 8,000 BTU Hour
heat dissipation
Heat dissipation up to
70,000 BTU/HR
1 KW = Electric Heater
Rated 1 KW
S KW = Steam Heater
T = Junction Box (Standard)
EP = Complete Electrical Panel
PB = Push Button Panel and J-Box
AP = Annunciator
4 = NEMA 4
4X = NEMA 4X Rating (Standard)
7 = NEMA 7
ELECTRICAL TERMINATION
Upstream of Filter / Downstream
of Filter
SS = Stainless Steel Pipe (Standard)
CS = Carbon Steel Pipe (Non API Option)
PIPING DESIGNATION
XX - Option Designator
OPIONAL ITEMS
CL1, GRP C/D, DIV. 2
Hazardous area required by
API 611 4 th Edition
AREA CLASS